
 2026 St. Joseph Varsity Baseball Schedule

Friday 1/24/26 St. Frances Episcopal (Scrimmage)Baseball USA 11:00am

Wednesday 1/28/26 Gators (Scrimmage) Riverside 6:00pm

Monday 2/2/26 Gators Riverside 6:00pm

Tuesday 2/10/26 Cuero (scrimmage) Cuero 6:00pm

Thursday 2/12/26 St. Frances Episcopal Riverside 6:00pm

Tuesday 2/17/26 St. Michaels Catholic Austin 6:00pm

Thurs-Sat. 2/19-21/26 Cuero Tournament Cuero TBA

Tuesday 2/24/26 West Riverside 6:00pm

Thurs-Sat. 2/26-28/26 Sacred Heart Tournament Halletsville TBA

Monday 3/2/26 Gators Riverside 6:00pm

Thurs-Sat. 3/5-7/26 VISD Tournament Riverside TBA

Saturday 3/14/26 Calhoun (DH) Calhoun 11/1pm

Wednesday 3/18/26 Santa Gertrudis Academy Riverside 1:00pm

Tuesday 3/24/26 *St. Mary's Hall Riverside 4:00pm

Thursday 3/26/26 *St. Anthony Riverside 6:00pm

Tuesday 3/31/26 *St. Joseph Academy Riverside 3:00pm

Tuesday 4/7/26 *St. Augustine Laredo 3:00pm

Friday 4/10/26 *San Antonio Christian San Antonio 6:00pm

Tuesday 4/14/26 *St. Mary's Hall San Antonio 6:00pm

Friday 4/17/26 *St. Anthony San Antonio ??

Tuesday 4/21/26 *St. Jospeh Academy Brownsville 3:00pm

Thursday 4/23/26 *St. Augustine Riverside 4:00pm

Monday 4/27/26 *San Antonio Christian Riverside 6:00pm

Head Coach: Manuel Alvarado Athletic Director: Jacob Vasquez

Assistants: Santos Alvarado, Ron Thomas President: John Gilley

                     Sean Flores Principal: Megan Schott


